
Due to the partial closure of schools from March 2020 as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic, 

SATs were cancelled for Y2 and Y6 in Summer 2020. There are no school results for 2020 

and below remain those for the previous year. 

 

St Dunstan’s, Cheam, CE Primary School Results 2019 

All pupils across the country have to take formal national tests. This year the children 

achieved: 

 Reception GLD 
Good Level of 
Development 

Year One  
Phonics 

Year Two  
Phonics 

2019 St Dunstan’s  82% 90% 98%  

National 72% 82% 91% 

 

 In the tables below you will see the % of children reaching the expected or greater depth 

standards for Key Stage 1 and 2 together with progress scores for KS2. 

KS1 Reading Writing Maths 
R,W & M 

Combined 

2019 expected standard  

St Dunstan’s 
88% 83% 85% 82% 

National 2019 75% 69% 76% % 
2019 greater depth 

standard 

St Dunstan’s  

 
38% 

 
13% 

 
23% 

 
10% 

National 2019 25% 15% 22% % 

 

 

KS2 Reading Writing Maths SPAG 
R,W & M 

Combined 

2019 expected standard  

St Dunstan’s 

 
89% 

 
78% 

 
78% 

 
83% 

 
67% 

 National 2019 73% 78% 79% 78% 65% 
2019 greater depth 

standard 

St Dunstan’s 

 
35% 

 
25% 

 
37% 

 
41% 

 
17% 

National 2019 
27% 20% 27% 36% 11% 

2019      Average 

Progress Scores  

St Dunstan’s 

 
-0.34 

 
-2.20 

 
-1.71   

2019      Average Scaled            107  



Scores 

St Dunstan’s 
107 - 106 

 National 2019 104 - 105 106 - 
 

We are very proud of all our pupils at St Dunstan’s.  

Click here to go straight to the Gov.uk School Performance Data Checker 

https://www.gov.uk/school-performance-tables
https://www.gov.uk/school-performance-tables

