Due to the partial closure of schools from March 2020 as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic, SATs were cancelled for Y2 and Y6 in Summer 2020. There are no school results for 2020 and below remain those for the previous year.

## St Dunstan's, Cheam, CE Primary School Results 2019

All pupils across the country have to take formal national tests. This year the children achieved:

	Reception GLD Good Level of Development	Year One Phonics	Year Two Phonics
2019 St Dunstan's	82%	90%	98%
National	72%	82%	91%

In the tables below you will see the % of children reaching the expected or greater depth standards for Key Stage 1 and 2 together with progress scores for KS2.

KS1	Reading	Writing	Maths	R,W & M Combined
2019 expected standard St Dunstan's	88%	83%	85%	82%
National 2019	75%	69%	76%	%
2019 greater depth standard St Dunstan's	38%	13%	23%	10%
National 2019	25%	15%	22%	%

KS2	Reading	Writing	Maths	SPAG	R,W & M Combined
2019 expected standard					
St Dunstan's	<b>89%</b>	<b>78%</b>	<b>78%</b>	83%	<b>67%</b>
National 2019	73%	78%	79%	78%	65%
2019 greater depth standard St Dunstan's	35%	25%	37%	41%	17%
National 2019	27%	20%	27%	36%	11%
2019 Average Progress Scores St Dunstan's	-0.34	-2.20	-1.71		
2019 Average Scaled				107	

Scores St Dunstan's	107	-	106		
National 2019	104	-	105	106	-

We are very proud of all our pupils at St Dunstan's.

Click here to go straight to the Gov.uk School Performance Data Checker